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Preferred transitional care units (TCUs)

HealthPartners or Park Nicollet care teams on site 3-5 times per week.

Visit medicare.gov/nursinghomecompare or nhreportcard.dhs.mn.gov to learn more

or to find locations outside our preferred care network.

Community-based transitional care units

Street address

Bloomington
Bloomington
Golden Valley
Hopkins
Maplewood
New Hope
New Hope
Oak Park Heights
Plymouth
Shakopee

St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Stillwater
West St. Paul
Woodbury
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Minnesota Masonic Home
Presbyterian Homes of Bloomington
Covenant Living Health Care Center
Augustana Chapel View Care Center
Maplewood Care Center

Good Samaritan Society Ambassador
St. Therese Home

Presbyterian Homes — Gables of Boutwells Landing
Interlude Restorative Suites

St. Gertrude's Health & Rehab Center
Cedars at St. Louis Park — A Villa Center
Sholom Home West

Villa of St. Louis Park

Capitol View Transitional Care Center*
Galtier — A Villa Center

Lyngblomsten Care Center

The Emeralds at St. Paul

Cerenity Care Center — Marian
Cerenity Care Center — Humboldt
Good Samaritan Society

Southview Acres Health Care Center

Woodbury Health Care Center

Hospital-based transitional care units or swing beds

11501 Masonic Home Drive

9889 Penn Ave. S.
5825 St. Croix Ave.

615 Minnetonka Mills Road
1900 Sherren Ave. E.

8100 Medicine Lake Road
8000 Bass Lake Road

13575 58th St. N.
2775 Campus Drive
1850 Sarazin St.
7900 W. 28th St.
3620 Phillips Pkwy.
7500 W. 22nd St.
640 Jackson St.
445 Galtier St.
1415 Almond Ave.
420 Marshall Ave.
200 Earl St.

512 Humboldt Ave.
1119 N. Owens St.
2000 Oakdale Ave.
7012 Lake Road

952-948-7000
952-948-3000
763-544-1555
952-938-2761
651-770-1365
763-544-4171
763-531-5000
651-430-7200
763-577-3400
952-233-4400
952-920-8380
952-935-6311
952-546-4261
651-254-0411
651-254-1848
651-646-2941
651-224-2368
651-793-2111
651-220-1700
651-439-7180
651-554-9501
651-287-6505

Amery, WI
Hudson, WI

New Richmond, WI

Olivia, MN

Amery Hospital & Clinic
Hudson Hospital & Clinic
Westfields Hospital & Clinic
Olivia Hospital & Clinic

*Capitol View Transitional Care Center is located within Regions Hospital.
They share the same parent organization and are financially related.

265 Griffin St. E.
405 Stageline Road
535 Hospital Road
100 Healthy Way
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715-268-0681
715-531-6191

715-243-2698
800-916-1836
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